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General information about company
Scrip code 540735
NSE Symbol IRIS
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE864K01010
Name of the company IRIS Business Services Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group | shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Wheth_gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Ligted Enti.ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Wheth_er any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of as a % of o
Partly |No. Of total no. of class of securities (IX)
No. of aid- | shares Total nos. shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Ep underlying shares (calculated ] ]
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . d held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
() equity | Depository | _ as per
()} ({11)) shares ) = (IV)+ Total as
shares | Receipts SCRR, o
held (V) (V)+ (V1) a % of
held (V1) 1957) (VIl) | Class eg: | Class (A+B+C)
V) Asa%of |x egy |10
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 7322220 7322220 |(38.1 7322220 7322220 |38.1
Group
(B) Public 3630 11895942 11895942 | 61.9 11895942 11895942 | 61.9
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3634 19218162 19218162 | 100 19218162 19218162 | 100

file:///G:/My Drive/2022-23/Secretarial/IRIS Business Services Limited/Stock Exchange/June 2022/SHP/Reg 31/IRIS_Shareholding Pattern_30.0...

3/14



7/20/22, 10:44 AM

IRIS_Shareholding Pattern_30.06.2022.html

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Number of
assuming full | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of conversion Locked in or otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of shares (XIl) | encumbered
Shares Shéres Underlying | convertible (XI) Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlying convertible |as a held in
()] . Outstanding " o
(L)) convertible Warrants securities percentage dematerialized
securities Xi and No. Of | of diluted Asa % As a % |form (XIV)
X) (i) Warrants share No of total of total
(Xi) (a) capital) (XI)= (a). Shares [ No. (a) | Shares
(VID+(X) As held held
a % of (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 38.1 2136666 |29.18 | 7322220
Group
(B) Public 61.9 11499672
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2136666 | 11.12 | 18821892
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of as a % of class of securities (1X)
Partly | No. Of total no. of
No. of paid- |shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid up underlying shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity equity | De os)ilto held (VII) as per asa
Shareholders (1) | (Ill) shares quity | Depository | _ ), P % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) SCRR, Total
held (V1) 1957) (VIll) | Class eg: | Class Total Votin
(V) Asa%of |X egyy fohts
(A+B+C2) 9
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | , 7322220 7322220 |38.1 7322220 7322220 |38.1
undivided Family
(31“)"'T°ta' (") 4 7322220 7322220 |38.1 7322220 7322220 |38.1
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 7322220 7322220 |38.1 7322220 7322220 |38.1
Promoter
Group (A)=
A))+A)2)
B Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
©) Foreign Portfolio | 4 11200 11200 |0.06 11200 11200 |0.06
nvestors
(51“)b‘T°ta' ®) 1 11200 11200 | 0.06 11200 11200 |0.06
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders | 334 2393000 2393000 |12.45 2393000 2393000 | 12.45
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |48 3944219 3944219 |20.52 3944219 3944219 |20.52
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with 1 16000 16000 0.08 16000 16000 0.08
RBI
©) Any Other 239 5531523 5531523 |28.78 5531523 5531523 |28.78
(specify) ’ ’
é‘;b'TOta' ®) 3629 11884742 11884742 | 61.84 11884742 11884742 | 61.84
Total Public
Shareholding 3630 11895942 11895942 | 61.9 11895942 11895942 | 61.9
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3634 19218162 19218162 | 100 19218162 19218162 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3634 19218162 19218162 | 100 19218162 19218162 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding , as Number of
No. Of Sﬁ. ) a % assuming full Number_ of | Shares pI_edged
0. No. of ares conversion of Locked in or otherwise
Shares Underlying ’ shares (XIl) | encumbered Number of
U . Shares : convertible .
nderlying Underlying Outstanding securities ( as (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding : convertible held in
. Outstanding " percentage of As a % As a % -

convertible Warrants securities diluted share Sa '/ S a o | dematerialized

securities (i) and No. Of | ital) (XI)= No. | of total of total | form (XIV)

(X) Warrants (Xi) p o Shares | No. (a) | Shares

(@) (VIN+(X)Asa % |(@) |peg held

A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.1 2136666 |29.18 | 7322220
(31“)b'T°ta' (A) 38.1 2136666 | 29.18 | 7322220
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 38.1 2136666 |29.18 | 7322220
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(N)+(A)2)
B Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.06 11200
(31‘;b‘T°ta' (8) 0.06 11200
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.45 2348910
(a(ii)) 20.52 3826199
(b) 0.08 16000
e 28.78 5297363
(e)
(S:;;b'ma' (®) 61.84 11488472
Total Public
pahaA 619 11499672
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
A ) 100 18821892
(TXiaE'HC ) 100 2136666 | 11.12 | 18821892
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the Subramaniam Deepta Balachandran Shyama Click here to go
Shareholders (I) | Swaminathan Rangarajan Krishnan Balachandran back

PAN (I1) AOSPS2149L AAAPRO0471J ACQPN4620B CFKPB0695D Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 4572168 1446052 1104000 200000 7322220

held (1V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 4572168 1446052 1104000 200000 7322220
(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as 23.79 7.52 5.74 1.04 38.1
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 4572168 1446052 1104000 200000 7322220
Class eg:y
Total 4572168 1446052 1104000 200000 7322220

Total as a % of
Total Voting 23.79 7.52 5.74 1.04 38.1
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 23.79 7.52 5.74 1.04 38.1
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) 1371650 433816 331200 0 2136666

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 30 30 30 0 29.18
Number of equity

shares heldin =1 4575469 1446052 1104000 200000 7322220
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Kamalanand
Nithianandan

Koushik
Sekhar

Madhuri Madhusudan
Kela .

Shailesh Brijmohan
Gupta

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACPPN3923J

AAFPK5859A

ADGPK4711M

AEYPG0044C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

276000

210000

1072000

200256

1758256

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

276000

210000

1072000

200256

1758256

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.44

1.09

5.58

1.04

9.15

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (

IX)

Class eg: X

276000

210000

1072000

200256

1758256

Class eg:y

Total

276000

210000

1072000

200256

1758256

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.44

1.09

5.58

1.04

9.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.44

1.09

5.58

1.04

9.15

Number of Locke:

d in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

276000

210000

1072000

200256

1758256

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any

Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Others

Others

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (l)

Body Corp-Ltd
Liability Partnership

Iris Employee Wellness
Lip

PAN (II)

AAEFI3242E

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

RN

76

96

1

52

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

500

243230

232227

676621

248621

2717

4376228

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

500

243230

232227

676621

248621

2717

4376228

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.27

1.21

3.52

1.29

0.01

22.77

Number of Voting

Rights hel

dineachc

lass of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

500

243230

232227

676621

248621

2717

4376228

Class eg:y

Total

500

243230

232227

676621

248621

2717

4376228

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.27

1.21

3.52

1.29

0.01

22.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.27

1.21

3.52

1.29

0.01

22.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

500

243230

232227

676621

248621

2717

4142068
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shares held in

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAl

P

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9 10 1" 12
Category Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Flowers Valley
Pvt Ltd

Mansoul
Commercial
Private Limited

Khazana
Tradelinks Pvt Ltd

Millennium
Developers Pvt
Ltd

Valuable
Infrastructure Pvt.
Ltd.

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCD2181M

AADCM2599Q

AABCK2127L

AABCM6404C

AACCV2734M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

RN

1

1

1

1

239

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1228940

955000

692817

540000

468320

55631523

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

1228940

955000

692817

540000

468320

5531523

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.39

4.97

3.61

2.81

2.44

28.78

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1228940

955000

692817

540000

468320

5531523

Class eg:y

Total

1228940

955000

692817

540000

468320

55631523

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

6.39

4.97

3.61

2.81

2.44

28.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.39

4.97

3.61

2.81

2.44

28.78

Number of Locke:

d in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

1228940

955000

692817

540000

468320

5297363
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shares held in

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of
significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a
foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of
controlExercise of significant influence
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