General information about company	
Scrip code	540735
NSE Symbol	IRIS
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE864K01010
Name of the company	IRIS Business Services Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Г

		Table I	- Summa	ary Sta	tement h	olding of	specified s	ecurities	;				
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights held i (IX)	n each		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	XIV) Rights		IV) Rights Total a	
	(")	(11)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	7322220			7322220	38.1	7322220		7322220	38.1		
(B)	Public	3630	11895942			11895942	61.9	11895942		11895942	61.9		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	3634	19218162			19218162	100	19218162		19218162	100		

		Table I -	Summary S	Statement h	nolding of sp	oecif	fied sec	curities		
Category	Category of shareholder		No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	conversion of g convertible		nber of ked in res (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(1)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		conital) (XI)-	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.1			2136666	29.18	7322220
(B)	Public				61.9					11499672
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			2136666	11.12	18821892

1	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdiı	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	oter G	roup	
				No. Of Partly	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	Shareholders (I)	(111)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	7322220			7322220	38.1	7322220		7322220	38.1
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	7322220			7322220	38.1	7322220		7322220	38.1
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	7322220			7322220	38.1	7322220		7322220	38.1
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	11200			11200	0.06	11200		11200	0.06
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	11200			11200	0.06	11200		11200	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3341	2393000			2393000	12.45	2393000		2393000	12.45
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	48	3944219			3944219	20.52	3944219		3944219	20.52
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	16000			16000	0.08	16000		16000	0.08
(e)	Any Other (specify)	239	5531523			5531523	28.78	5531523		5531523	28.78
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3629	11884742			11884742	61.84	11884742		11884742	61.84
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3630	11895942			11895942	61.9	11895942		11895942	61.9
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total(A+B+C2)		3634	19218162			19218162	100	19218162		19218162	100
Total (A+B+C)		3634	19218162			19218162	100	19218162		19218162	100

Table	II - Statem	ent showin	g sharehold	ing pattern of th	ne P	romote	r and Pro	omoter	Group	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares a % assuming full Jinderlying conversion of Dutstanding securities (as a percentage of diluted share and No. Of capital) (XI)= Warrants (Xi) (VII)+(X) As a %	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding	pattern of the Prom	oter a	and Prom	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				38.1			2136666	29.18	7322220	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.1			2136666	29.18	7322220	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.1			2136666	29.18	7322220	
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	g pattern of the Publ	ic sha	areholder			•	
(1)	Institutions									
(e)				0.06					11200	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					11200	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons	•		•	•		•		
(a(i))				12.45					2348910	
(a(ii))				20.52					3826199	
(b)				0.08					16000	
(e)				28.78					5297363	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				61.84					11488472	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.9					11499672	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	g pattern of the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Public sh	areholde	r	
Total(A+B+C2)				100					18821892	
Total (A+B+C)				100			2136666	11.12	18821892	

		Individuals/Hind	lu undivided Fan	nily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Subramaniam Swaminathan	Deepta Rangarajan	Balachandran Krishnan	Shyama Balachandran	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AOSPS2149L	AAAPR0471J	ACQPN4620B	CFKPB0695D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4572168	1446052	1104000	200000	7322220
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4572168	1446052	1104000	200000	7322220
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.79	7.52	5.74	1.04	38.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	4572168	1446052	1104000	200000	7322220
Class eg:y					
Total	4572168	1446052	1104000	200000	7322220
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.79	7.52	5.74	1.04	38.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.79	7.52	5.74	1.04	38.1
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	s pledged or otherwise		T		
No. (a)	1371650	433816	331200	0	2136666
As a % of total Shares held (b)	30	30	30	0	29.18
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4572168	1446052	1104000	200000	7322220

Reason for not pr	roviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

Г

Individuals	- ii. Individual shar	eholders hol	ding nominal share	capital in excess o	of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kamalanand Nithianandan	Koushik Sekhar	Madhuri Madhusudan Kela .	Shailesh Brijmohan Gupta	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACPPN3923J	AAFPK5859A	ADGPK4711M	AEYPG0044C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	276000	210000	1072000	200256	1758256
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	276000	210000	1072000	200256	1758256
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	1.09	5.58	1.04	9.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	276000	210000	1072000	200256	1758256
Class eg:y					
Total	276000	210000	1072000	200256	1758256
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.44	1.09	5.58	1.04	9.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	1.09	5.58	1.04	9.15
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	·	·	·	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	276000	210000	1072000	200256	1758256
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN	•		-	
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Others	Others	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Body Corp-Ltd Liability Partnership	Iris Employee Wellness Llp		
PAN (II)					AAEFI3242E		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	76	96	6	1	8	52
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500	243230	232227	676621	248621	2717	4376228
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500	243230	232227	676621	248621	2717	4376228
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.27	1.21	3.52	1.29	0.01	22.77
Number of Voting	Rights hel	d in each c	lass of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg: X	500	243230	232227	676621	248621	2717	4376228
Class eg:y							
Total	500	243230	232227	676621	248621	2717	4376228
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	1.27	1.21	3.52	1.29	0.01	22.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.27	1.21	3.52	1.29	0.01	22.77
Number of Locke	d in shares	(XII)		•			
No. (a)	Ì	Ì					1
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
		243230	232227	676621	248621	2717	4142068

file:///G:/My Drive/2022-23/Secretarial/IRIS Business Services Limited/Stock Exchange/June 2022/SHP/Reg 31/IRIS_Shareholding Pattern_30.... 10/14

IRIS_Shareholding Pattern_30.06.2022.html

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not p	roviding PA	N			
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify) Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12												
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12							
Category	Bodies Corporate											
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding											
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Flowers Valley Pvt Ltd	Mansoul Commercial Private Limited	Khazana Tradelinks Pvt Ltd	Millennium Developers Pvt Ltd	Valuable Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AABCD2181M	AADCM2599Q	AABCK2127L	AABCM6404C	AACCV2734M	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	239						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1228940	955000	692817	540000	468320	553152						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1228940	955000	692817	540000	468320	553152						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.39	4.97	3.61	2.81	2.44	28.78						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)									
Class eg: X	1228940	955000	692817	540000	468320	553152						
Class eg:y												
Total	1228940	955000	692817	540000	468320	553152						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.39	4.97	3.61	2.81	2.44	28.78						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.39	4.97	3.61	2.81	2.44	28.78						
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)											
No. (a)	-											
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity	1228940	955000	692817	540000	468320	529736						

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNati